CEMENTED CARBIDE BLANKS
硬质合金毛坯制品
CARBIDE TOOL FOR MINING
APPLICATIONS
矿用硬质合金
BUTTONS & TIPS
FOR ROCK TOOLS
钻头硬质合金齿

ID
E
  D
IE
S
硬
质
合
金
模
具
材
料
Nib Ordering code
d2 x h2 Code / Grade 2α d1 l2 l3 l4 2β R ∅E 2γ
10x8 WDINR10...126F / H6F 12º
0.20
0.60
1.20
1.30

5
5
5.2
4.7
4.8
6.8
6.8
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.3
6.9
7.1
90º
12x10 WDINR12...126F / H6F 12º
1
0.65
0,25
0.9

0.4
_
0.7
0.3
_
_
_
_
1.95
2
2
8.6
8.9
8.9
8 90º
14x12 WDINR14...126F / H6F 12º
0.60
0.90
1.00
1.10

10.5
10
10.5
10
10
10
10.2
10
10
10
10
10.4
10
75º
16x13
WDINR16...12F / H6F 12º
0.25
0.35
0.40
0.70

12.2
12.3
12.5
12
12.2
12.4
12
12.2
12.3
12
12.4
12
11.7
11.8
75º
WDINR16...14F / H6F 14º
2.50
2.60
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
0.64
0.66
3.13
3
8
8.1
11.7
12
75º
WDINR16...16F / H6F 16º 3.00 _ _ _ _ _ 0.78 3.12 7.7 11.7 75º
WDINR16...16F / H6F 16º 3.97 _ _ _ _ _ 0.99 3 8.1 13.4 75º
20x17 WDINR20...12F / H6F 12º
0.70
0.80
0.90
1.00

10.6
(l1 + l2)
7.6 12.7+d11.3
1.4
75º10.2
(l1 + l2)
7.1 11.7+d11.6
1.8
7.3 10.7+d12.0
2.2
7.9 9.6+d12.3
2.5
Nib Ordering code
d2 x h2 Code / Grade 2α d1 l2 l3 l4 2β R ∅E 2γ
12x10
WDSNR12...12M / H6F 12º
0.10
0.35
0.40
0.20

_
_
0.80
_
_
0.90
2.9 0
2.1
2.2
2.1
90º 6.5
7.0
6.8
7.0
90º
WDSNR12...14M / H6F 14º
1.00
1.60
1.80
2.40

2.7
2.6
2.5
2.6
2.5
2.6
60º 8.0
8.5
8.0
8.5
7.9
8.5
7.8
8.5
75º
WDSNR16...12M / H6F 12º
0.20
0.60
1.00
1.60

2.6
2.6
2.3
2.3
2.3
60º 8.0
8.2
8.2
8.7
8.7
8.7
10.0
10.0
10.0
75º
WDSNR16...14M / H6F 14º
1.00
1.60
1.10
1.70
1.20
_
1.30
_
1.40
_
1.50
_ 3.4 0 2.6 60º 8.0 8.7 75º
WDSNR16...14B / H6F 14º
1.80
2.30
2.90
1.90
2.40
_
2.00
2.50
_
2.10
2.60
_
2.20
2.70
_
_
2.80
_
3.0
2.8
2.8
50% d1 2.3 60º 8.0 9.3 75º
WDSNR16...16B / H6N 16º
3.00
3.60
4.20
4.80

_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
3.5
1.5
1.6
1.7
1.8
2.3 60º 8.0 10.5 75º
20x17
WDSNR20...12M / H6N 12º
1.20
1.40
2.00
3.05

3.9
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.97
60º 8.0
10.4
10.4
10.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.5
60º
WDSNR20...14B / H6N 14º
1.80
2.00
2.50
3.00

50% d1
1.5
1.6
3.5
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
60º 8.0
10.3
10.3
10.3
12.2
12.2
60º
WDSNR20...16B / H6N 16º
3.20
3.60
4.20
5.00